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VBET Ліга
2022/23 14-й тур, Матч №110

Понеділок, 21.11.2022, 12:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 8°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове

1 : 0

«Львів» Львів

12 Паламарчук Олексій
5 Запорожець Євген
8 Клименко Владислав
10 Козак Олександр
17 Сітало Артем
23 Кучеренко Олександр
28 Павлов Віталій
29 Смоляков Артем
33 Нагієв Дмитро
55 Ковальов Максим (К)
88 Кухарук Андрій

Запасні
13 Кучер Данило
7 Блізніченко Андрій
9 Марусич Максим
11 Блізніченко Віктор
15 Коробенко Андрій
19 Одарюк Володимир
21 Ченбай Сергій
24 Головкін Іван
26 Сидоренко Владислав
44 Саків Тарас
60 Поспєлов Дмитро
97 Резепов Денис

Тренер
Бартуловіч Младен

31 Ільющенков Олександр (К)
30 Сімінін Сергій
4 Вовкун Артем
73 Васильєв Олександр
26 Никитюк Роман
8 Бойко Віталій
33 Мильченко Артем
77 Грисьо Максим
28 Полегенько Павло
11 Бугай Владислав
99 Нич Назарій

Запасні
55 Пономаренко Іван
34 Ольховий Ілля
3 Муравський Назарій
19 Михайлів Роман
27 Михайлів Віталій
15 Крушинський Борис
45 Сасовський Максим
9 Ременяк Артур
23 Шишка Михайло

Тренер
Дулуб Олег

Арбітр:
Романюк Анастасія
Асистент 1:
Дашко Олександр
Асистент 2:
Козорезов Дмитро
4-й арбітр:
Шурман Денис
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Коваленко Геннадій

Делегат:
Калита Михайло
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 14-й тур, Матч №110
Понеділок, 21.11.2022, 12:00, "Інгулець", Петрове. 8°C.

«Інгулець» Петрове 1 : 0 «Львів» Львів
8 Клименко Владислав 12'

10 Козак Олександр
9 Марусич Максим 21'

9 Марусич Максим 26'

29' 77 Грисьо Максим

9 Марусич Максим 45'

28 Павлов Віталій
60 Поспєлов Дмитро 46'

53' 30 Сімінін Сергій
3 Муравський Назарій

53' 4 Вовкун Артем
23 Шишка Михайло

53' 28 Полегенько Павло
15 Крушинський Борис

65' 73 Васильєв Олександр

67' 8 Бойко Віталій
9 Ременяк Артур

82' 15 Крушинський Борис

84' 77 Грисьо Максим
17 Сітало Артем

19 Одарюк Володимир 85'

9 Марусич Максим
15 Коробенко Андрій 90'

88 Кухарук Андрій
24 Головкін Іван 90'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


